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30,00

32,20

15,29

275,65

DISTANZE PROGRESSIVE |

— 300,00

— 306,37

— 330,00

— 360,00

— 390,00

— 421,27

— 450,00

— 480,00

— 510,00

— 542,20

— 557,49

QUOTE TERRENO

3,20

3,20

3,20

3,20

3,20

3,20

3,20

3,20

3,20

3,20
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AUTORITA PORTUALE
DI VENEZILA

DIREZIONE TECNICA

TERMINAL AUTOSTRADE DEL MARE

PIATTAFORMA LOGISTICA FUSINA
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